SPOTTING SCOPE APEX 20-60X60MM
APEX 20X60-60 – BK-A206060
Magnification : 20x – 60x
Lens diameter : 60mm
Eye relief : 18mm – 13.5mm
Field of view (1000m) : 38.4m – 17.4m
Exit pupil : 3.0mm – 1.0mm
Close focus : 12m(20x)
Prism system : Porro
Prism material : BAK-4
Optical coatings : Fully Multi-Coated
Waterproof : Yes
Dimensions : 310 x 83 x 145mm
Weight : 950g
Package included:
Spotting scope - Carrying case – Lens cover –
Cleaning clothes – User manual
© Buckner 2024 www.buckners.ca
SKU : DPE-83376